
MWST Brackets
Brackets 4-5-6 (Regular)

Bracket: 1

Geister, K

Lantto, D

Harms, P

Noor, L

Wirth, K

Perrizo, A

Hoffman, D

Anderson, T

Lantto, D

Noor, L

Wirth, K

Anderson, T

Lantto, D

Wirth, K

182

255

176

216

226

159

150

235

225

215

215

167

186

139

$25 - Lantto, D

$10 - Wirth, K

Bracket: 2

Lantto, D

Noor, L

Geister, K

Harms, P

Nadeau, L

Magnuson, T

Marget, D

Rosas, K

Lantto, D

Geister, K

Magnuson, T

Marget, D

Lantto, D

Magnuson, T

255

216

182

176

203

215

181

133

225

206

212

185

186

234

$25 - Magnuson, 

$10 - Lantto, D

Bracket: 3

Harms, P

Francis, A

Moeller, B

Noor, L

Dickie, M

Geister, K

Lantto, D

L`Allier, J

Francis, A

Noor, L

Geister, K

Lantto, D

Noor, L

Lantto, D

176

185

179

216

172

182

255

151

136

215

206

225

227

186

$25 - Noor, L

$10 - Lantto, D

Bracket: 4

Murman, M

Nadeau, L

Perry, M

Woessner, C

Marget, D

Rosas, K

Sanders, E

Patnode, J

Nadeau, L

Perry, M

Marget, D

Patnode, J

Nadeau, L

Patnode, J

189

203

237

213

181

133

185

216

211

184

185

194

206

169

$25 - Nadeau, L

$10 - Patnode, J
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MWST Brackets
Brackets 4-5-6 (Regular)

Bracket: 5

Francis, A

Perry, M

Woessner, C

Dickie, M

Sanders, E

Magnuson, T

L`Allier, J

Moeller, B

Perry, M

Woessner, C

Magnuson, T

Moeller, B

Woessner, C

Magnuson, T

185

237

213

172

185

215

151

179

184

242

212

173

197

234

$25 - Magnuson, 

$10 - Woessner, 

Bracket: 6

Perry, M

Duenow, B

Harms, P

Geister, K

Sanders, E

Lantto, D

Woessner, C

Noor, L

Perry, M

Geister, K

Lantto, D

Noor, L

Geister, K

Lantto, D

237

199

176

182

185

255

213

216

184

206

225

215

162

186

$25 - Lantto, D

$10 - Geister, K
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